
Midwest Central High School Softball 2020-2021

Coach:  Skipp Reining Assistant Coach: Susan Goetze Volunteer: 
Day/Date Opponent Location V Time JV Time 

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 PORTA HOME 4:30

Thursday, April 29, 2021 Havana Havana 4:30

Monday, May 3, 2021 Athens Athens 4:30

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 South Fulton Ipava 4:30

Saturday, May 8, 2021 Tremont (DH) Tremont 10:00

Monday, May 10, 2021 Mt. Pulaski Mt. Pulaski 4:30

Thursday, May 13, 2021 Rushville HOME 4:30

Saturday, May 15, 2021 El Paso (DH) El Paso 10:00

Monday, May 17, 2021 Illini Central Illini Central 4:30

Thursday, May 20, 2021 Sacred Heart Griffin HOME 4:30

Saturday, May 22, 2021 Lady Raider Classic HOME 11:00

Monday, May 24, 2021 Illini Bluffs Illini Bluffs 4:30

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 Delavan HOME 4:30

Friday, May 28, 2021 Lewistown HOME 4:30

Saturday, May 29, 2021 TC Slam UIS TBA


